

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 1-3 In &  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 6260/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2001 in CR 680/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURINDER KAUR (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMARJIT KAUR & ANR. Respondent (s)  
( For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief )

Date : 17/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)      Mr. Amit Rawal,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Rajesh K. Sharma,Adv.  
                                 Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.  
                                 for Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

I.A 1-3 are allowed.  
Issue notice.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master